
Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time

M14  (37) 1,4 km 15 C
1(60) 2(37) 3(36) 4(31) 5(32) 6(35) 7(53) 8(38) 9(54) 10(46) 11(61) 12(47) 13(57) 14(50)15(100) Finish

1 Szocs Norbert 9:26 0:46 0:59 1:28 2:02 2:46 3:04 3:31 4:03 4:45 5:31 6:31 7:22 8:15 9:06 9:16 9:26
WOC Watch Out Cluj 0:46 0:13 0:29 0:34 0:44 0:18 0:27 0:32 0:42 0:46 1:00 0:51 0:53 0:51 0:10 0:10

2 Fieru Danny 9:53 0:41 0:52 1:11 1:42 2:25 3:29 3:56 4:23 5:07 5:50 6:58 7:50 8:38 9:33 9:44 9:53
ATR Atletic Roman 0:41 0:11 0:19 0:31 0:43 1:04 0:27 0:27 0:44 0:43 1:08 0:52 0:48 0:55 0:11 0:09

3 Mesea Robert Mihai 9:57 1:16 1:32 1:57 2:23 3:02 3:23 3:53 4:26 5:13 6:11 7:01 7:53 8:48 9:37 9:47 9:57
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 1:16 0:16 0:25 0:26 0:39 0:21 0:30 0:33 0:47 0:58 0:50 0:52 0:55 0:49 0:10 0:10

4 Zhinkevych Natan 10:00 1:13 1:26 1:45 2:26 3:08 3:28 3:56 4:27 5:12 6:02 6:56 7:50 8:44 9:34 9:47 10:00
OM OK Maximum 1:13 0:13 0:19 0:41 0:42 0:20 0:28 0:31 0:45 0:50 0:54 0:54 0:54 0:50 0:13 0:13

5 Laping Péter 10:22 0:51 1:06 1:34 2:15 2:59 3:22 3:55 4:27 5:19 6:13 7:05 8:07 9:15 10:03 10:13 10:22
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:51 0:15 0:28 0:41 0:44 0:23 0:33 0:32 0:52 0:54 0:52 1:02 1:08 0:48 0:10 0:09

6 Dinu Filip 11:46 0:52 1:07 1:33 2:02 2:47 3:16 4:14 4:53 5:42 6:36 8:02 9:04 10:22 11:23 11:37 11:46
ATR Atletic Roman 0:52 0:15 0:26 0:29 0:45 0:29 0:58 0:39 0:49 0:54 1:26 1:02 1:18 1:01 0:14 0:09

7 Pop Luca 11:59 1:04 1:18 2:18 2:50 3:25 3:48 4:27 6:22 7:15 8:05 8:52 9:49 10:44 11:32 11:47 11:59
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:04 0:14 1:00 0:32 0:35 0:23 0:39 1:55 0:53 0:50 0:47 0:57 0:55 0:48 0:15 0:12

8 Bojte Ágoston 12:05 0:58 1:13 1:40 2:09 2:51 5:12 6:12 6:43 7:30 8:18 9:00 10:05 11:00 11:48 11:57 12:05
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:58 0:15 0:27 0:29 0:42 2:21 1:00 0:31 0:47 0:48 0:42 1:05 0:55 0:48 0:09 0:08

9 Pascu Stefan 12:39 1:24 1:43 2:14 2:50 3:41 4:10 4:42 5:27 6:12 7:09 8:12 9:54 11:18 12:12 12:26 12:39
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 1:24 0:19 0:31 0:36 0:51 0:29 0:32 0:45 0:45 0:57 1:03 1:42 1:24 0:54 0:14 0:13

10 Antoniuk Roman 13:03 1:15 1:30 2:03 2:39 3:34 3:59 4:32 5:18 6:17 7:24 8:28 9:31 10:38 12:36 12:48 13:03
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:15 0:15 0:33 0:36 0:55 0:25 0:33 0:46 0:59 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:58 0:12 0:15

11 Rognean Razvan 13:06 1:28 1:42 2:20 2:58 3:36 3:58 4:36 5:56 6:43 7:34 8:33 9:31 11:53 12:34 12:56 13:06
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:28 0:14 0:38 0:38 0:38 0:22 0:38 1:20 0:47 0:51 0:59 0:58 2:22 0:41 0:22 0:10

12 Palii Stepan 13:57 2:14 2:30 3:03 3:52 4:34 4:58 5:30 6:17 7:15 8:22 9:25 10:32 11:38 13:31 13:45 13:57
KSO KSO MIDIZ 2:14 0:16 0:33 0:49 0:42 0:24 0:32 0:47 0:58 1:07 1:03 1:07 1:06 1:53 0:14 0:12

13 Kindzerskyi Mykhailo 15:00 1:14 1:39 3:03 3:35 4:34 5:07 5:59 6:41 7:38 9:00 10:17 11:30 13:01 14:36 14:47 15:00
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:14 0:25 1:24 0:32 0:59 0:33 0:52 0:42 0:57 1:22 1:17 1:13 1:31 1:35 0:11 0:13

14 Szocs Tamás 15:33 1:05 1:24 2:00 2:50 3:43 4:16 5:07 5:55 6:56 8:22 9:54 11:02 13:52 15:05 15:21 15:33
WOC Watch Out Cluj 1:05 0:19 0:36 0:50 0:53 0:33 0:51 0:48 1:01 1:26 1:32 1:08 2:50 1:13 0:16 0:12

15 Kovtiuk Oleh 15:40 0:55 1:18 2:52 3:30 4:25 4:49 5:49 6:29 7:36 8:59 10:14 12:02 13:45 15:17 15:29 15:40
KSO KSO MIDIZ 0:55 0:23 1:34 0:38 0:55 0:24 1:00 0:40 1:07 1:23 1:15 1:48 1:43 1:32 0:12 0:11

16 Chincea Denis 15:46 3:18 4:39 5:17 5:54 6:49 7:17 7:54 8:30 9:25 10:26 11:27 12:57 14:20 15:13 15:32 15:46
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 3:18 1:21 0:38 0:37 0:55 0:28 0:37 0:36 0:55 1:01 1:01 1:30 1:23 0:53 0:19 0:14

17 Danbratu Marian Paul 16:04 1:06 1:26 2:08 2:49 3:38 5:09 5:54 7:27 8:23 9:23 10:25 11:38 12:50 15:34 15:52 16:04
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 1:06 0:20 0:42 0:41 0:49 1:31 0:45 1:33 0:56 1:00 1:02 1:13 1:12 2:44 0:18 0:12

18 Tembea Claudiu 17:00 1:11 1:36 2:06 2:48 3:43 4:22 5:09 5:59 7:46 9:01 11:27 13:20 15:06 16:26 16:49 17:00
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:11 0:25 0:30 0:42 0:55 0:39 0:47 0:50 1:47 1:15 2:26 1:53 1:46 1:20 0:23 0:11

19 Molnár Péter 17:32 2:41 3:05 4:21 5:25 6:25 7:00 7:40 8:37 9:40 10:40 12:14 13:32 15:51 17:04 17:21 17:32
WOC Watch Out Cluj 2:41 0:24 1:16 1:04 1:00 0:35 0:40 0:57 1:03 1:00 1:34 1:18 2:19 1:13 0:17 0:11

20 Kupas Adam 17:34 1:24 1:52 2:48 3:31 4:31 5:21 5:59 8:11 9:39 10:54 13:04 14:22 15:42 17:00 17:18 17:34
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:24 0:28 0:56 0:43 1:00 0:50 0:38 2:12 1:28 1:15 2:10 1:18 1:20 1:18 0:18 0:16

20 Mesea David Gabriel 17:34 6:06 6:19 6:36 7:16 8:14 8:49 9:31 10:23 11:16 12:18 13:34 14:50 16:04 17:09 17:23 17:34
AKR CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 6:06 0:13 0:17 0:40 0:58 0:35 0:42 0:52 0:53 1:02 1:16 1:16 1:14 1:05 0:14 0:11

22 Hurgoi Darius 17:51 1:01 1:19 2:06 4:13 5:06 7:43 8:20 9:12 10:25 11:27 13:06 14:59 16:22 17:21 17:37 17:51
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:01 0:18 0:47 2:07 0:53 2:37 0:37 0:52 1:13 1:02 1:39 1:53 1:23 0:59 0:16 0:14

14:01 14:28
*64 *52

23 Venczel Lorincz-Szabo 19:28 5:25 5:42 6:33 7:45 8:39 9:11 9:43 12:55 13:52 15:10 16:29 17:22 18:16 19:07 19:17 19:28
WOC Watch Out Cluj 5:25 0:17 0:51 1:12 0:54 0:32 0:32 3:12 0:57 1:18 1:19 0:53 0:54 0:51 0:10 0:11

24 Buican Alexandru 20:28 1:17 2:47 5:28 6:30 7:29 8:21 9:30 10:54 12:10 13:23 14:26 16:05 18:46 19:50 20:15 20:28
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:17 1:30 2:41 1:02 0:59 0:52 1:09 1:24 1:16 1:13 1:03 1:39 2:41 1:04 0:25 0:13

17:56
*56

25 Dávid Olivér 20:31 4:08 4:43 5:56 6:36 7:26 8:10 9:03 11:07 12:28 13:42 15:06 16:54 18:27 20:00 20:19 20:31
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 4:08 0:35 1:13 0:40 0:50 0:44 0:53 2:04 1:21 1:14 1:24 1:48 1:33 1:33 0:19 0:12

26 Tiseanu Mihai 20:32 1:19 1:50 2:52 3:41 5:31 9:14 10:04 10:48 11:58 13:11 14:58 16:05 18:52 20:07 20:23 20:32
OKS OK Silva Campina 1:19 0:31 1:02 0:49 1:50 3:43 0:50 0:44 1:10 1:13 1:47 1:07 2:47 1:15 0:16 0:09

4:43 6:49 18:28
*62 *63 *56

27 Sabadas Mihnea 21:09 1:34 1:55 4:28 5:30 6:40 7:11 8:16 9:02 10:04 11:22 16:43 18:04 19:35 20:38 20:57 21:09
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:34 0:21 2:33 1:02 1:10 0:31 1:05 0:46 1:02 1:18 5:21 1:21 1:31 1:03 0:19 0:12

28 Tiseanu Andrei 22:33 2:12 2:37 3:23 4:03 4:50 14:13 14:55 15:23 16:08 17:05 18:18 19:56 21:19 22:10 22:21 22:33
OKS OK Silva Campina 2:12 0:25 0:46 0:40 0:47 9:23 0:42 0:28 0:45 0:57 1:13 1:38 1:23 0:51 0:11 0:12

19:20
*52

29 Oros Ianis 23:28 2:54 3:06 3:57 6:07 7:15 8:05 8:51 12:27 13:38 14:57 16:39 19:49 21:38 22:56 23:15 23:28
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 2:54 0:12 0:51 2:10 1:08 0:50 0:46 3:36 1:11 1:19 1:42 3:10 1:49 1:18 0:19 0:13

30 Sipos Tamas 26:02 2:51 3:08 4:23 5:21 6:36 10:07 12:28 14:18 15:43 17:41 19:53 21:56 23:53 25:29 25:45 26:02
WOC Watch Out Cluj 2:51 0:17 1:15 0:58 1:15 3:31 2:21 1:50 1:25 1:58 2:12 2:03 1:57 1:36 0:16 0:17

31 Corsatea Andrei 27:11 2:46 3:06 3:53 4:32 5:24 5:55 7:08 15:31 16:25 17:25 20:24 21:58 23:21 26:43 26:56 27:11
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 2:46 0:20 0:47 0:39 0:52 0:31 1:13 8:23 0:54 1:00 2:59 1:34 1:23 3:22 0:13 0:15

32 Szallo Csongor 27:41 4:24 4:47 5:29 6:26 7:48 9:44 11:06 12:09 14:06 15:14 17:17 24:03 25:59 27:15 27:27 27:41
WOC Watch Out Cluj 4:24 0:23 0:42 0:57 1:22 1:56 1:22 1:03 1:57 1:08 2:03 6:46 1:56 1:16 0:12 0:14

Pasztor Kristof dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj
Kovacs-simo Abel dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj
Fodo Erik dns
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma
Albert-Demeter Hugó dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj
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Pl Name Time

M14  (37) 1,4 km 15 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(37) 3(36) 4(31) 5(32) 6(35) 7(53) 8(38) 9(54) 10(46) 11(61) 12(47) 13(57) 14(50)15(100) Finish

Brem Ábel dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj

M18  (14) 2,4 km 19 C
1(63) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(37) 6(36) 7(31) 8(38) 9(40) 10(42) 11(65) 12(46) 13(64) 14(47) 15(48) 16(49)

17(57) 18(51)19(100) Finish

1 Vígh Ervin 14:35 1:16 1:46 1:59 2:44 3:24 3:43 4:06 5:01 6:31 7:31 9:29 10:02 10:54 11:08 12:13 12:42
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:16 0:30 0:13 0:45 0:40 0:19 0:23 0:55 1:30 1:00 1:58 0:33 0:52 0:14 1:05 0:29

13:02 13:57 14:26 14:35
0:20 0:55 0:29 0:09

2 Percec Vlad 16:09 1:15 1:47 2:02 3:02 3:44 4:00 4:31 5:20 6:57 7:59 10:23 11:01 11:55 12:11 13:28 14:01
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:15 0:32 0:15 1:00 0:42 0:16 0:31 0:49 1:37 1:02 2:24 0:38 0:54 0:16 1:17 0:33

14:27 15:32 16:01 16:09
0:26 1:05 0:29 0:08

3 Mihai ¿iriac 17:10 1:27 2:32 2:45 3:48 4:32 4:46 5:08 6:12 7:58 9:00 11:24 12:02 12:54 13:13 14:30 15:02
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 1:27 1:05 0:13 1:03 0:44 0:14 0:22 1:04 1:46 1:02 2:24 0:38 0:52 0:19 1:17 0:32

15:26 16:33 17:02 17:10
0:24 1:07 0:29 0:08

4 Tamas Lucas 17:59 1:17 1:51 2:06 3:02 3:45 4:02 4:24 5:39 7:39 8:43 12:08 12:45 13:44 13:58 15:10 15:41
CSU Universitatea Craiova 1:17 0:34 0:15 0:56 0:43 0:17 0:22 1:15 2:00 1:04 3:25 0:37 0:59 0:14 1:12 0:31

16:03 16:57 17:50 17:59
0:22 0:54 0:53 0:09

5 Ilin Radu 18:25 1:17 1:48 2:03 2:49 3:38 3:55 4:18 5:58 7:34 8:37 12:13 12:51 13:43 13:57 15:38 16:11
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:17 0:31 0:15 0:46 0:49 0:17 0:23 1:40 1:36 1:03 3:36 0:38 0:52 0:14 1:41 0:33

16:34 17:40 18:13 18:25
0:23 1:06 0:33 0:12

6 Badea Damian 19:32 1:27 2:03 2:16 3:10 4:02 4:26 4:48 5:44 7:35 9:04 12:57 13:40 14:47 15:14 16:30 17:10
ATR Atletic Roman 1:27 0:36 0:13 0:54 0:52 0:24 0:22 0:56 1:51 1:29 3:53 0:43 1:07 0:27 1:16 0:40

17:39 18:52 19:23 19:32
0:29 1:13 0:31 0:09

7 Simon Benjámin 20:11 1:36 2:34 2:55 3:53 4:39 5:03 5:47 6:46 9:33 10:47 13:44 14:44 15:51 16:11 17:28 18:06
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:36 0:58 0:21 0:58 0:46 0:24 0:44 0:59 2:47 1:14 2:57 1:00 1:07 0:20 1:17 0:38

18:29 19:30 20:03 20:11
0:23 1:01 0:33 0:08

8 Lungu Ioan 21:17 1:21 2:06 2:27 3:31 4:25 4:48 5:21 6:35 8:52 10:10 13:07 13:58 15:18 15:39 17:21 18:01
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 1:21 0:45 0:21 1:04 0:54 0:23 0:33 1:14 2:17 1:18 2:57 0:51 1:20 0:21 1:42 0:40

18:27 20:31 21:05 21:17
0:26 2:04 0:34 0:12

9 Petrovici Victor 21:54 1:29 2:07 2:20 3:28 4:15 4:40 5:07 6:30 8:19 9:36 15:13 16:04 17:04 17:26 18:50 19:34
ATR Atletic Roman 1:29 0:38 0:13 1:08 0:47 0:25 0:27 1:23 1:49 1:17 5:37 0:51 1:00 0:22 1:24 0:44

20:00 21:08 21:46 21:54
0:26 1:08 0:38 0:08

10 Anghel Ionut 22:24 1:29 2:23 2:36 3:39 4:55 5:24 5:54 7:14 9:21 10:48 14:35 15:28 16:40 17:17 19:04 19:45
ATR Atletic Roman 1:29 0:54 0:13 1:03 1:16 0:29 0:30 1:20 2:07 1:27 3:47 0:53 1:12 0:37 1:47 0:41

20:11 21:34 22:12 22:24
0:26 1:23 0:38 0:12

11 Tiseanu Dumitru 27:24 1:42 2:42 3:11 4:27 5:24 6:04 6:45 7:50 10:41 12:42 18:00 18:40 20:49 21:04 23:06 23:58
OKS OK Silva Campina 1:42 1:00 0:29 1:16 0:57 0:40 0:41 1:05 2:51 2:01 5:18 0:40 2:09 0:15 2:02 0:52

24:38 26:29 27:14 27:24 20:06
0:40 1:51 0:45 0:10 *47

12 Szász Gergely 36:02 2:25 3:20 3:49 5:32 7:04 7:40 8:27 10:21 15:53 18:04 22:59 24:11 26:38 27:14 30:07 31:36
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:25 0:55 0:29 1:43 1:32 0:36 0:47 1:54 5:32 2:11 4:55 1:12 2:27 0:36 2:53 1:29

32:23 34:39 35:47 36:02
0:47 2:16 1:08 0:15

Grecu Radu Cristian dns
MTS CS Mentor Silva
Lenard Luca dns
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma

M21  (21) 2,7 km 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(69) 11(68) 12(40) 13(65) 14(46) 15(61) 16(64)

17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(57) 21(51) 22(100) Finish

1 Zinca Ionut 15:58 0:43 1:13 1:58 2:11 2:56 3:47 4:02 4:51 6:03 6:45 7:10 8:02 10:51 11:23 11:51 12:19
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:43 0:30 0:45 0:13 0:45 0:51 0:15 0:49 1:12 0:42 0:25 0:52 2:49 0:32 0:28 0:28

12:35 13:43 14:11 14:31 15:20 15:48 15:58
0:16 1:08 0:28 0:20 0:49 0:28 0:10

2 Vadean Catalin 16:10 0:40 1:08 1:50 2:04 2:51 3:41 3:55 4:46 6:14 6:57 7:23 8:14 11:02 11:35 12:12 12:42
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 0:40 0:28 0:42 0:14 0:47 0:50 0:14 0:51 1:28 0:43 0:26 0:51 2:48 0:33 0:37 0:30

12:56 13:56 14:25 14:44 15:36 16:02 16:10
0:14 1:00 0:29 0:19 0:52 0:26 0:08

3 Jancsik Endre 17:31 0:55 1:24 2:12 2:29 3:19 4:15 4:32 5:26 6:50 7:40 8:08 9:03 12:02 12:38 13:10 13:40
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:55 0:29 0:48 0:17 0:50 0:56 0:17 0:54 1:24 0:50 0:28 0:55 2:59 0:36 0:32 0:30

13:54 15:08 15:41 16:02 16:53 17:23 17:31
0:14 1:14 0:33 0:21 0:51 0:30 0:08
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Pl Name Time

M21  (21) 2,7 km 22 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(69) 11(68) 12(40) 13(65) 14(46) 15(61) 16(64)
17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(57) 21(51) 22(100) Finish

4 Golovei Andrei 17:52 0:48 1:18 2:04 2:19 3:11 4:07 4:23 5:12 6:49 7:35 8:01 8:57 12:01 12:37 13:21 13:56
ACS A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 0:48 0:30 0:46 0:15 0:52 0:56 0:16 0:49 1:37 0:46 0:26 0:56 3:04 0:36 0:44 0:35

14:12 15:20 15:51 16:13 17:13 17:42 17:52
0:16 1:08 0:31 0:22 1:00 0:29 0:10

5 Tintar Mihai Andrei 17:53 0:47 1:16 2:02 2:26 3:17 4:09 4:26 5:18 6:49 7:32 7:57 8:52 12:43 13:13 13:41 14:13
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:47 0:29 0:46 0:24 0:51 0:52 0:17 0:52 1:31 0:43 0:25 0:55 3:51 0:30 0:28 0:32

14:29 15:31 16:05 16:24 17:18 17:44 17:53
0:16 1:02 0:34 0:19 0:54 0:26 0:09

6 Vörös Ádám 17:54 0:49 1:18 2:06 2:29 3:21 4:19 4:36 5:28 7:03 7:52 8:19 9:18 12:25 13:04 13:36 14:09
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:49 0:29 0:48 0:23 0:52 0:58 0:17 0:52 1:35 0:49 0:27 0:59 3:07 0:39 0:32 0:33

14:23 15:29 16:00 16:22 17:19 17:45 17:54
0:14 1:06 0:31 0:22 0:57 0:26 0:09

7 Bogya Tamas 18:01 0:58 1:30 2:18 2:39 3:42 4:40 4:56 5:50 7:28 8:14 8:42 9:41 12:36 13:10 13:49 14:17
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:58 0:32 0:48 0:21 1:03 0:58 0:16 0:54 1:38 0:46 0:28 0:59 2:55 0:34 0:39 0:28

14:30 15:38 16:08 16:27 17:22 17:51 18:01
0:13 1:08 0:30 0:19 0:55 0:29 0:10

8 Vígh Loránd 18:13 0:42 1:12 1:57 2:13 3:02 3:53 4:09 5:02 6:45 7:27 8:07 9:02 12:15 12:52 13:22 13:51
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:42 0:30 0:45 0:16 0:49 0:51 0:16 0:53 1:43 0:42 0:40 0:55 3:13 0:37 0:30 0:29

14:06 15:17 15:50 16:14 17:31 18:03 18:13 7:48
0:15 1:11 0:33 0:24 1:17 0:32 0:10 *42

9 Biro Stefan 18:58 1:02 1:33 2:25 2:42 4:16 5:06 5:22 6:19 9:07 9:54 10:18 11:09 13:55 14:27 14:55 15:21
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:02 0:31 0:52 0:17 1:34 0:50 0:16 0:57 2:48 0:47 0:24 0:51 2:46 0:32 0:28 0:26

15:37 16:45 17:12 17:32 18:21 18:48 18:58 3:58 7:31 8:13 8:38
0:16 1:08 0:27 0:20 0:49 0:27 0:10 *38 *39 *69 *68

10 Iaroslav Davidov 19:13 0:54 1:27 2:31 3:09 4:02 4:54 5:11 6:04 7:41 8:29 9:03 10:04 13:21 13:58 14:36 15:16
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:54 0:33 1:04 0:38 0:53 0:52 0:17 0:53 1:37 0:48 0:34 1:01 3:17 0:37 0:38 0:40

15:32 16:43 17:16 17:37 18:32 19:04 19:13 8:50
0:16 1:11 0:33 0:21 0:55 0:32 0:09 *42

11 Blejdea Alexandru 19:15 0:53 1:24 2:09 2:22 3:23 4:13 4:29 5:16 7:10 8:40 9:37 10:35 13:36 14:20 15:09 15:42
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:53 0:31 0:45 0:13 1:01 0:50 0:16 0:47 1:54 1:30 0:57 0:58 3:01 0:44 0:49 0:33

15:58 16:58 17:25 17:44 18:36 19:04 19:15
0:16 1:00 0:27 0:19 0:52 0:28 0:11

12 Fala Sergiu 19:42 1:02 1:32 2:18 2:47 3:36 4:33 5:12 6:07 7:38 8:25 8:50 9:49 13:02 13:37 14:34 15:07
ATR Atletic Roman 1:02 0:30 0:46 0:29 0:49 0:57 0:39 0:55 1:31 0:47 0:25 0:59 3:13 0:35 0:57 0:33

15:25 16:35 17:05 17:26 18:22 19:30 19:42
0:18 1:10 0:30 0:21 0:56 1:08 0:12

13 Simion Suciu 20:11 0:45 1:18 2:07 2:24 3:55 4:53 5:11 6:12 7:42 8:35 9:03 10:08 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:50
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 0:45 0:33 0:49 0:17 1:31 0:58 0:18 1:01 1:30 0:53 0:28 1:05 3:38 0:40 0:40 0:44

16:06 17:24 17:58 18:24 19:28 20:00 20:11
0:16 1:18 0:34 0:26 1:04 0:32 0:11

14 Patras Ionut 21:08 0:46 1:20 2:11 2:29 3:30 4:34 5:05 6:09 8:14 9:08 9:38 10:46 14:47 15:28 16:06 16:37
ALR Altius Roman 0:46 0:34 0:51 0:18 1:01 1:04 0:31 1:04 2:05 0:54 0:30 1:08 4:01 0:41 0:38 0:31

16:54 18:18 18:52 19:17 20:23 20:57 21:08 7:58
0:17 1:24 0:34 0:25 1:06 0:34 0:11 *39

15 Mate Sergiu 21:26 0:47 1:19 2:24 2:47 3:45 4:46 5:17 6:46 8:29 9:25 10:06 11:09 14:44 15:28 16:19 16:59
OSM C.S. 315 Orientare 0:47 0:32 1:05 0:23 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:29 1:43 0:56 0:41 1:03 3:35 0:44 0:51 0:40

17:19 18:41 19:19 19:44 20:45 21:18 21:26 18:05
0:20 1:22 0:38 0:25 1:01 0:33 0:08 *67

16 Galateanu Andrei 22:01 0:54 1:35 2:38 3:05 4:45 6:00 6:21 7:24 9:26 10:20 11:01 12:10 15:35 16:19 17:08 17:43
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 0:54 0:41 1:03 0:27 1:40 1:15 0:21 1:03 2:02 0:54 0:41 1:09 3:25 0:44 0:49 0:35

18:01 19:18 19:54 20:18 21:19 21:50 22:01 10:43
0:18 1:17 0:36 0:24 1:01 0:31 0:11 *42

17 Cionoiu Daniel 22:03 0:44 1:17 2:16 2:31 4:46 5:41 5:57 6:52 8:43 9:32 10:10 11:11 14:43 15:26 16:19 16:56
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 0:44 0:33 0:59 0:15 2:15 0:55 0:16 0:55 1:51 0:49 0:38 1:01 3:32 0:43 0:53 0:37

17:21 18:40 19:25 19:50 21:21 21:54 22:03 9:53
0:25 1:19 0:45 0:25 1:31 0:33 0:09 *42

18 Petreus George 22:48 1:01 1:37 2:36 2:52 3:56 5:00 5:20 6:30 8:46 9:46 10:22 11:35 15:24 16:07 17:07 17:54
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:01 0:36 0:59 0:16 1:04 1:04 0:20 1:10 2:16 1:00 0:36 1:13 3:49 0:43 1:00 0:47

18:13 19:46 20:30 20:57 22:01 22:36 22:48
0:19 1:33 0:44 0:27 1:04 0:35 0:12

19 Pricop Paul 23:25 0:46 1:20 2:27 2:47 5:08 6:18 6:37 7:41 9:30 10:35 11:05 12:09 16:30 17:20 18:06 18:40
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 0:46 0:34 1:07 0:20 2:21 1:10 0:19 1:04 1:49 1:05 0:30 1:04 4:21 0:50 0:46 0:34

19:02 20:25 21:04 21:31 22:42 23:18 23:25
0:22 1:23 0:39 0:27 1:11 0:36 0:07

Deaconescu Constantin mp 0:42 1:09 2:09 2:22 3:14 4:03 4:20 5:16 6:43 7:29 ----- 8:45 11:39 12:14 12:57 13:23
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:42 0:27 1:00 0:13 0:52 0:49 0:17 0:56 1:27 0:46 1:16 2:54 0:35 0:43 0:26

13:36 14:50 15:19 15:42 16:35 16:59 17:09 7:50
0:13 1:14 0:29 0:23 0:53 0:24 0:10 *42

Milea Radu dns
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia



Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 4 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time

M35  (6) 2,7 km 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(69) 11(68) 12(40) 13(65) 14(46) 15(61) 16(64)

17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(57) 21(51) 22(100) Finish

1 Fecho George 22:00 0:52 1:26 2:13 2:33 5:05 5:58 6:14 7:14 9:17 10:11 10:46 11:42 15:08 15:48 16:34 17:09
OM OK Maximum 0:52 0:34 0:47 0:20 2:32 0:53 0:16 1:00 2:03 0:54 0:35 0:56 3:26 0:40 0:46 0:35

17:25 18:32 19:04 19:24 20:24 21:49 22:00 10:31
0:16 1:07 0:32 0:20 1:00 1:25 0:11 *42

2 Tudor Paul 25:42 1:33 2:17 3:33 4:13 5:15 6:21 6:41 7:47 10:30 11:42 12:21 13:28 17:08 17:53 19:26 20:05
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:33 0:44 1:16 0:40 1:02 1:06 0:20 1:06 2:43 1:12 0:39 1:07 3:40 0:45 1:33 0:39

20:26 22:13 22:53 23:24 24:56 25:31 25:42
0:21 1:47 0:40 0:31 1:32 0:35 0:11

3 Deák Botond 29:43 1:17 2:05 3:25 3:52 5:11 6:39 7:08 8:38 11:57 13:13 14:06 15:44 20:58 21:55 22:53 23:37
ALO CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:17 0:48 1:20 0:27 1:19 1:28 0:29 1:30 3:19 1:16 0:53 1:38 5:14 0:57 0:58 0:44

24:02 25:51 26:43 27:12 28:42 29:28 29:43
0:25 1:49 0:52 0:29 1:30 0:46 0:15

4 Barbu Gabriel Nicolae 34:00 0:57 1:33 2:37 3:01 6:01 7:12 7:34 8:55 11:33 12:38 13:15 20:45 25:43 26:15 27:16 28:05
CSO C.S. Otopeni 0:57 0:36 1:04 0:24 3:00 1:11 0:22 1:21 2:38 1:05 0:37 7:30 4:58 0:32 1:01 0:49

28:54 30:24 31:07 31:36 33:10 33:48 34:00 5:20
0:49 1:30 0:43 0:29 1:34 0:38 0:12 *38

Mahu Gabriel mp 0:49 1:21 2:34 2:53 3:47 4:42 5:00 5:56 7:43 8:35 ----- 10:01 13:12 13:52 14:34 15:11
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 0:49 0:32 1:13 0:19 0:54 0:55 0:18 0:56 1:47 0:52 1:26 3:11 0:40 0:42 0:37

15:31 16:44 17:21 17:44 18:44 19:14 19:23 7:21 8:58
0:20 1:13 0:37 0:23 1:00 0:30 0:09 *39 *42

Szocs Attila dnf 1:09 1:46 2:48 3:11 4:09 5:09 5:26 6:37 ----- ----- 14:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WOC Watch Out Cluj 1:09 0:37 1:02 0:23 0:58 1:00 0:17 1:11 7:36

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

M45  (22) 2,4 km 19 C
1(63) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(37) 6(36) 7(31) 8(38) 9(40) 10(42) 11(65) 12(46) 13(64) 14(47) 15(48) 16(49)

17(57) 18(51)19(100) Finish

1 Stupu Petru 19:00 1:54 2:32 2:48 3:45 4:33 4:57 5:22 6:36 8:33 9:46 12:27 13:05 14:01 14:23 15:37 16:12
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:54 0:38 0:16 0:57 0:48 0:24 0:25 1:14 1:57 1:13 2:41 0:38 0:56 0:22 1:14 0:35

16:42 18:19 18:49 19:00
0:30 1:37 0:30 0:11

2 Galateanu Horia 20:27 1:47 2:39 3:07 4:15 5:14 5:42 6:09 7:16 9:36 10:54 13:37 14:18 15:28 15:48 17:16 17:53
BAB CS Babarunca Sacele 1:47 0:52 0:28 1:08 0:59 0:28 0:27 1:07 2:20 1:18 2:43 0:41 1:10 0:20 1:28 0:37

18:17 19:33 20:14 20:27
0:24 1:16 0:41 0:13

3 Divin Gheorghe 20:43 1:42 2:25 2:46 3:58 4:50 5:17 5:52 6:57 9:26 11:29 13:59 14:44 15:46 16:07 17:39 18:20
ALO CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:42 0:43 0:21 1:12 0:52 0:27 0:35 1:05 2:29 2:03 2:30 0:45 1:02 0:21 1:32 0:41

18:44 19:57 20:33 20:43
0:24 1:13 0:36 0:10

4 Sabou Gabriel Cristian 22:13 1:36 2:24 2:48 3:55 4:49 5:21 6:01 7:11 10:38 12:44 15:29 16:15 17:18 17:42 19:08 19:45
MTS CS Mentor Silva 1:36 0:48 0:24 1:07 0:54 0:32 0:40 1:10 3:27 2:06 2:45 0:46 1:03 0:24 1:26 0:37

20:08 21:25 22:02 22:13
0:23 1:17 0:37 0:11

5 Tamas Relu 22:15 2:34 3:11 3:23 4:25 5:12 5:32 5:59 6:56 9:19 10:38 15:53 16:33 17:27 17:45 19:01 19:38
SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie 2:34 0:37 0:12 1:02 0:47 0:20 0:27 0:57 2:23 1:19 5:15 0:40 0:54 0:18 1:16 0:37

20:04 21:14 21:56 22:15
0:26 1:10 0:42 0:19

6 Vörös Alpár 22:40 1:43 2:23 2:39 3:51 4:56 5:26 5:57 7:31 9:40 10:58 14:51 15:37 16:36 17:02 18:36 19:16
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:43 0:40 0:16 1:12 1:05 0:30 0:31 1:34 2:09 1:18 3:53 0:46 0:59 0:26 1:34 0:40

19:44 20:48 22:29 22:40
0:28 1:04 1:41 0:11

7 Grecu Mihnea Ioan 23:00 1:28 2:33 2:50 4:05 5:05 5:29 5:58 7:10 9:41 11:39 15:53 16:41 18:09 18:33 20:00 20:39
MTS CS Mentor Silva 1:28 1:05 0:17 1:15 1:00 0:24 0:29 1:12 2:31 1:58 4:14 0:48 1:28 0:24 1:27 0:39

21:05 22:17 22:49 23:00
0:26 1:12 0:32 0:11

8 Pop Dan 23:04 1:47 2:47 3:20 4:34 5:37 6:01 6:31 7:44 9:22 11:52 15:18 16:10 17:24 17:55 19:30 20:16
SBS CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:47 1:00 0:33 1:14 1:03 0:24 0:30 1:13 1:38 2:30 3:26 0:52 1:14 0:31 1:35 0:46

20:47 22:09 22:50 23:04
0:31 1:22 0:41 0:14

9 Tembea Stefan 24:48 1:59 2:47 3:10 4:21 5:16 5:43 6:24 8:10 10:33 12:45 16:47 17:30 18:51 19:36 20:59 21:50
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:59 0:48 0:23 1:11 0:55 0:27 0:41 1:46 2:23 2:12 4:02 0:43 1:21 0:45 1:23 0:51

22:51 24:09 24:39 24:48
1:01 1:18 0:30 0:09

10 Serban Adrian 25:08 1:40 2:26 2:44 3:59 4:49 5:16 5:54 7:39 9:37 11:06 17:53 18:31 19:26 19:43 21:00 21:38
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar 1:40 0:46 0:18 1:15 0:50 0:27 0:38 1:45 1:58 1:29 6:47 0:38 0:55 0:17 1:17 0:38

22:04 23:16 24:56 25:08
0:26 1:12 1:40 0:12

11 Urian Nicolae 26:10 3:37 4:27 4:45 6:02 6:55 7:31 7:57 9:11 11:29 13:35 17:45 18:34 19:37 20:01 21:25 22:06
CSO C.S. Otopeni 3:37 0:50 0:18 1:17 0:53 0:36 0:26 1:14 2:18 2:06 4:10 0:49 1:03 0:24 1:24 0:41

22:33 25:19 25:55 26:10 24:32
0:27 2:46 0:36 0:15 *50

12 Dalya Zsolt 26:19 1:41 2:39 2:59 4:39 5:37 6:14 6:50 8:38 10:41 12:07 18:16 19:10 20:16 20:40 22:01 22:40
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:41 0:58 0:20 1:40 0:58 0:37 0:36 1:48 2:03 1:26 6:09 0:54 1:06 0:24 1:21 0:39

23:04 24:14 26:06 26:19
0:24 1:10 1:52 0:13



Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 5 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time

M45  (22) 2,4 km 19 C (cont.)

1(63) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(37) 6(36) 7(31) 8(38) 9(40) 10(42) 11(65) 12(46) 13(64) 14(47) 15(48) 16(49)
17(57) 18(51)19(100) Finish

13 Anghel Ioan Cosmin 26:57 2:32 3:29 3:48 5:00 6:03 6:31 7:00 8:14 10:56 12:25 17:48 18:21 19:29 20:06 22:05 23:31
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:32 0:57 0:19 1:12 1:03 0:28 0:29 1:14 2:42 1:29 5:23 0:33 1:08 0:37 1:59 1:26

24:10 25:39 26:34 26:57
0:39 1:29 0:55 0:23

14 Zsoldos Attila 28:20 2:49 4:43 5:51 7:12 8:10 8:37 9:14 10:51 13:28 16:01 19:48 21:06 22:32 22:53 24:35 25:31
CCJ A.C.S. Compas Cluj 2:49 1:54 1:08 1:21 0:58 0:27 0:37 1:37 2:37 2:33 3:47 1:18 1:26 0:21 1:42 0:56

26:03 27:27 28:07 28:20
0:32 1:24 0:40 0:13

15 Negoita Alexandru Marian 29:28 2:34 3:27 3:51 5:06 6:10 6:36 7:23 8:45 11:43 14:15 19:51 20:21 22:39 23:17 25:22 26:09
OKS OK Silva Campina 2:34 0:53 0:24 1:15 1:04 0:26 0:47 1:22 2:58 2:32 5:36 0:30 2:18 0:38 2:05 0:47

27:17 28:46 29:16 29:28
1:08 1:29 0:30 0:12

16 Hoffmann Richard 30:11 2:56 4:04 4:40 5:49 7:02 7:34 8:13 9:40 12:24 16:01 21:53 22:26 23:46 24:15 26:01 26:58
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar 2:56 1:08 0:36 1:09 1:13 0:32 0:39 1:27 2:44 3:37 5:52 0:33 1:20 0:29 1:46 0:57

27:32 29:22 29:59 30:11
0:34 1:50 0:37 0:12

17 Tudorache Mihai 32:55 2:25 4:01 4:34 6:06 7:29 8:04 9:04 11:35 15:40 18:31 22:35 23:42 25:29 25:56 28:03 29:08
OKS OK Silva Campina 2:25 1:36 0:33 1:32 1:23 0:35 1:00 2:31 4:05 2:51 4:04 1:07 1:47 0:27 2:07 1:05

29:47 31:40 32:38 32:55
0:39 1:53 0:58 0:17

Heim Laszló mp 2:32 3:18 4:07 5:17 6:17 6:40 7:11 8:16 10:36 11:57 ----- 16:54 18:03 18:28 20:05 20:50
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:32 0:46 0:49 1:10 1:00 0:23 0:31 1:05 2:20 1:21 4:57 1:09 0:25 1:37 0:45

21:54 23:21 24:00 24:15
1:04 1:27 0:39 0:15

Anghel Marius dnf 4:04 6:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 7:35 11:16 12:29 ----- -----
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4:04 1:59 1:32 3:41 1:13

----- 15:16 17:03 17:37 2:24 13:24
2:47 1:47 0:34 *32 *52

Baetanu Dumitru dns
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar
Caprar Dumitru dns
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau
Deák Attila dns
ALO CS Ady Liceum Oradea

M55  (17) 1,9 km 17 C
1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(38) 7(39) 8(42) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49) 15(57) 16(50)

17(100) Finish

1 Ráduly Róbert Kálmán 15:29 0:41 1:27 2:28 2:48 3:58 4:29 6:12 6:47 7:22 9:32 10:05 11:27 13:02 13:43 14:21 15:08
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 0:41 0:46 1:01 0:20 1:10 0:31 1:43 0:35 0:35 2:10 0:33 1:22 1:35 0:41 0:38 0:47

15:18 15:29
0:10 0:11

2 Palahniuk Oleksandr 15:54 0:52 1:40 2:46 3:10 4:13 4:40 6:51 7:28 8:05 10:15 10:45 12:02 13:32 14:15 14:40 15:33
KSO KSO MIDIZ 0:52 0:48 1:06 0:24 1:03 0:27 2:11 0:37 0:37 2:10 0:30 1:17 1:30 0:43 0:25 0:53

15:44 15:54
0:11 0:10

3 Szalay Zoltán 17:44 0:59 1:53 3:12 3:33 4:48 5:22 7:19 8:10 8:48 11:23 12:03 13:20 15:01 16:01 16:31 17:18
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 0:59 0:54 1:19 0:21 1:15 0:34 1:57 0:51 0:38 2:35 0:40 1:17 1:41 1:00 0:30 0:47

17:31 17:44
0:13 0:13

4 Botos Sorin 18:35 0:45 1:32 3:21 3:44 4:46 5:18 7:39 8:35 9:12 12:06 12:38 14:02 15:36 16:57 17:23 18:11
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 0:45 0:47 1:49 0:23 1:02 0:32 2:21 0:56 0:37 2:54 0:32 1:24 1:34 1:21 0:26 0:48

18:23 18:35
0:12 0:12

5 Tokés Árpád 19:32 0:54 1:53 3:08 3:35 4:53 5:26 8:24 9:13 10:11 12:45 13:24 14:51 16:32 17:15 17:46 19:00
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:54 0:59 1:15 0:27 1:18 0:33 2:58 0:49 0:58 2:34 0:39 1:27 1:41 0:43 0:31 1:14

19:17 19:32
0:17 0:15

6 Ivan Tumak 21:46 0:44 1:31 2:31 2:55 4:08 4:36 7:16 11:38 12:14 15:34 16:07 17:28 19:10 20:10 20:35 21:26
KSO KSO MIDIZ 0:44 0:47 1:00 0:24 1:13 0:28 2:40 4:22 0:36 3:20 0:33 1:21 1:42 1:00 0:25 0:51

21:36 21:46
0:10 0:10

7 Kiss Mihaly 22:14 0:53 1:46 3:01 3:43 5:14 5:52 10:46 11:26 12:08 14:47 15:22 16:56 18:35 20:06 20:44 21:48
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 0:53 0:53 1:15 0:42 1:31 0:38 4:54 0:40 0:42 2:39 0:35 1:34 1:39 1:31 0:38 1:04

22:01 22:14
0:13 0:13

8 German-Sallo Zoltan 22:34 2:01 2:57 4:38 4:54 6:24 7:00 10:28 11:08 11:46 14:28 14:59 16:27 19:16 20:03 20:35 22:11
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:01 0:56 1:41 0:16 1:30 0:36 3:28 0:40 0:38 2:42 0:31 1:28 2:49 0:47 0:32 1:36

22:24 22:34 4:06 10:07
0:13 0:10 *34 *43

9 Szocs Zoltan 22:35 1:02 2:14 3:42 4:56 6:30 7:16 9:32 10:21 11:14 14:49 15:28 17:24 19:26 20:23 20:56 22:11
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:02 1:12 1:28 1:14 1:34 0:46 2:16 0:49 0:53 3:35 0:39 1:56 2:02 0:57 0:33 1:15

22:24 22:35
0:13 0:11



Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 6 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time

M55  (17) 1,9 km 17 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(38) 7(39) 8(42) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49) 15(57) 16(50)
17(100) Finish

10 Florin Nimara 22:44 3:01 3:59 7:49 8:06 9:16 9:43 12:19 13:14 14:00 16:41 17:13 18:36 20:13 20:52 21:28 22:17
CSO CS OTOPENI 3:01 0:58 3:50 0:17 1:10 0:27 2:36 0:55 0:46 2:41 0:32 1:23 1:37 0:39 0:36 0:49

22:31 22:44 5:17
0:14 0:13 *34

11 Iuliu Dopovecz 23:24 0:41 1:28 2:36 3:14 4:21 4:49 7:26 12:11 12:48 15:19 15:49 17:16 19:22 21:07 21:35 22:56
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 0:41 0:47 1:08 0:38 1:07 0:28 2:37 4:45 0:37 2:31 0:30 1:27 2:06 1:45 0:28 1:21

23:12 23:24
0:16 0:12

12 Cionoiu Gheorghe 28:14 1:14 2:17 7:03 7:28 8:55 9:37 13:18 14:26 15:25 19:21 20:07 21:57 24:32 25:50 26:28 27:34
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 1:14 1:03 4:46 0:25 1:27 0:42 3:41 1:08 0:59 3:56 0:46 1:50 2:35 1:18 0:38 1:06

27:57 28:14 4:06 6:32
0:23 0:17 *34 *34

13 Csucs Andras 34:12 1:37 3:12 5:30 6:38 9:37 10:31 14:17 15:28 16:41 22:00 22:59 25:38 28:55 30:22 31:16 33:14
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 1:37 1:35 2:18 1:08 2:59 0:54 3:46 1:11 1:13 5:19 0:59 2:39 3:17 1:27 0:54 1:58

33:39 34:12
0:25 0:33

14 Izsák András 40:21 1:11 2:32 3:35 3:55 5:17 5:56 17:20 18:01 18:48 31:16 31:54 33:53 36:03 37:02 38:40 39:53
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:11 1:21 1:03 0:20 1:22 0:39 11:24 0:41 0:47 12:28 0:38 1:59 2:10 0:59 1:38 1:13

40:07 40:21
0:14 0:14

15 Moldovan Laszlo 40:55 1:33 3:05 4:37 5:26 7:24 8:26 14:15 15:25 16:30 29:58 30:59 33:39 36:14 37:42 38:25 40:13
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:33 1:32 1:32 0:49 1:58 1:02 5:49 1:10 1:05 13:28 1:01 2:40 2:35 1:28 0:43 1:48

40:32 40:55
0:19 0:23

Solobot Puiu dns
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma
Chelaru Lucian dns
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV

M65  (13) 1,4 km 15 C
1(60) 2(37) 3(36) 4(31) 5(32) 6(35) 7(53) 8(38) 9(54) 10(46) 11(61) 12(47) 13(57) 14(50)15(100) Finish

1 Barkasz Daniel 10:58 0:54 1:09 1:34 2:07 2:57 3:23 4:01 4:39 5:36 6:34 7:24 8:29 9:35 10:31 10:45 10:58
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar 0:54 0:15 0:25 0:33 0:50 0:26 0:38 0:38 0:57 0:58 0:50 1:05 1:06 0:56 0:14 0:13

2 Minoiu Emilian 11:55 1:12 1:31 1:55 2:32 3:21 3:48 4:30 5:06 5:55 6:48 7:57 9:03 10:12 11:31 11:44 11:55
CSU Universitatea Craiova 1:12 0:19 0:24 0:37 0:49 0:27 0:42 0:36 0:49 0:53 1:09 1:06 1:09 1:19 0:13 0:11

3 Dumitru Traian 11:59 1:55 2:17 2:57 3:27 4:09 4:33 5:02 5:36 6:24 7:16 8:28 9:23 10:17 11:29 11:47 11:59
CSO C.S. Otopeni 1:55 0:22 0:40 0:30 0:42 0:24 0:29 0:34 0:48 0:52 1:12 0:55 0:54 1:12 0:18 0:12

4 Buda Marcel 12:13 2:42 3:04 3:26 3:54 4:37 5:01 5:31 6:05 6:58 7:56 8:52 9:52 10:50 11:50 12:02 12:13
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar 2:42 0:22 0:22 0:28 0:43 0:24 0:30 0:34 0:53 0:58 0:56 1:00 0:58 1:00 0:12 0:11

5 Horelyy Dmytro 12:42 1:33 2:48 3:19 3:47 4:31 4:57 6:17 6:55 7:41 8:32 9:37 10:29 11:26 12:17 12:30 12:42
SUK Sunky Ukraine 1:33 1:15 0:31 0:28 0:44 0:26 1:20 0:38 0:46 0:51 1:05 0:52 0:57 0:51 0:13 0:12

6 Dinu Gheorghe 13:02 1:22 1:37 2:08 2:43 3:22 3:50 5:24 6:02 6:50 7:39 8:32 9:40 11:07 12:36 12:48 13:02
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 1:22 0:15 0:31 0:35 0:39 0:28 1:34 0:38 0:48 0:49 0:53 1:08 1:27 1:29 0:12 0:14

7 Cretu Ilie 13:36 3:44 4:02 4:23 4:52 5:37 6:02 6:32 7:09 8:00 8:57 10:05 11:08 12:11 13:11 13:24 13:36
OKS OK Silva Campina 3:44 0:18 0:21 0:29 0:45 0:25 0:30 0:37 0:51 0:57 1:08 1:03 1:03 1:00 0:13 0:12

8 Patras Florin 16:22 1:19 1:44 2:24 3:18 4:25 5:03 5:55 6:48 8:13 9:38 11:18 12:42 14:13 15:34 16:00 16:22
ATR Atletic Roman 1:19 0:25 0:40 0:54 1:07 0:38 0:52 0:53 1:25 1:25 1:40 1:24 1:31 1:21 0:26 0:22

9 Ardelean Teodor 20:35 3:22 4:43 5:40 6:42 7:54 8:30 9:24 10:22 11:52 13:18 14:37 16:32 18:21 19:46 20:15 20:35
ORM Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar 3:22 1:21 0:57 1:02 1:12 0:36 0:54 0:58 1:30 1:26 1:19 1:55 1:49 1:25 0:29 0:20

10 Pop Marian 20:45 1:59 3:13 4:04 4:44 5:48 7:15 10:27 11:23 12:38 14:00 15:20 16:42 18:44 20:02 20:24 20:45
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 1:59 1:14 0:51 0:40 1:04 1:27 3:12 0:56 1:15 1:22 1:20 1:22 2:02 1:18 0:22 0:21

Grigor Costan mp 1:01 1:16 1:39 ----- 3:11 5:27 5:52 6:22 7:34 8:23 9:23 10:27 11:53 13:38 13:50 14:02
NBM CS Nord Baia Mare 1:01 0:15 0:23 1:32 2:16 0:25 0:30 1:12 0:49 1:00 1:04 1:26 1:45 0:12 0:12

2:45 3:45 4:24 11:31
*53 *53 *38 *56

Ticleanu Mircea dns
OKS OK Silva Campina
Specogna Giuseppe dns
Individuals/No c Individuals/No club

M75  (4) 1,6 km 16 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(31) 4(32) 5(60) 6(38) 7(45) 8(65) 9(46) 10(61) 11(64) 12(47) 13(67) 14(57) 15(50) 16(100)

Finish

1 Galateanu Lucian 21:00 3:14 3:47 4:20 5:06 6:12 7:40 9:44 10:51 12:46 13:47 15:56 16:38 18:01 18:52 20:12 20:45
MET C.S. Metropolitan 3:14 0:33 0:33 0:46 1:06 1:28 2:04 1:07 1:55 1:01 2:09 0:42 1:23 0:51 1:20 0:33

21:00
0:15

2 Ioan Tautu 29:05 2:06 3:05 4:35 6:07 8:29 10:45 14:24 16:05 18:01 20:34 22:08 22:55 24:46 26:01 28:03 28:33
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 2:06 0:59 1:30 1:32 2:22 2:16 3:39 1:41 1:56 2:33 1:34 0:47 1:51 1:15 2:02 0:30

29:05 28:40
0:32 *100

3 Tanase Nicolae 57:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 36:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- 57:24
CSO C.S. Otopeni 36:48 20:36

57:56
0:32



Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 7 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time

M75  (4) 1,6 km 16 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(36) 3(31) 4(32) 5(60) 6(38) 7(45) 8(65) 9(46) 10(61) 11(64) 12(47) 13(67) 14(57) 15(50) 16(100)
Finish

Merdiher Oleksand mp 2:56 8:13 9:20 10:49 22:31 34:44 38:50 42:49 46:34 49:42 53:18 54:25 57:29 60:17 ----- 68:55
KSO KSO MIDIZ 2:56 5:17 1:07 1:29 11:42 12:13 4:06 3:59 3:45 3:08 3:36 1:07 3:04 2:48 8:38

69:29 29:22 65:24
0:34 *33 *59

F14  (33) 1,3 km 14 C
1(37) 2(53) 3(35) 4(38) 5(54) 6(46) 7(52) 8(47) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(59) 13(50)14(100) Finish

1 Stupu Sonia 8:43 0:53 1:32 2:02 2:31 3:15 4:00 5:13 5:45 6:34 6:51 7:20 7:51 8:23 8:34 8:43
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 0:53 0:39 0:30 0:29 0:44 0:45 1:13 0:32 0:49 0:17 0:29 0:31 0:32 0:11 0:09

2 Dragomir Letitia 8:58 1:04 1:50 2:14 2:42 3:24 4:09 5:28 5:46 6:24 6:46 7:16 7:56 8:36 8:47 8:58
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:04 0:46 0:24 0:28 0:42 0:45 1:19 0:18 0:38 0:22 0:30 0:40 0:40 0:11 0:11

3 Görög Gyöngyi 9:28 1:22 2:10 2:38 3:06 3:54 4:42 5:50 6:17 7:07 7:29 7:56 8:28 9:04 9:16 9:28
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:22 0:48 0:28 0:28 0:48 0:48 1:08 0:27 0:50 0:22 0:27 0:32 0:36 0:12 0:12

4 Tudorascu Maria 9:30 1:09 1:54 2:27 3:04 3:54 4:43 5:53 6:15 7:06 7:24 7:58 8:31 9:08 9:20 9:30
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:09 0:45 0:33 0:37 0:50 0:49 1:10 0:22 0:51 0:18 0:34 0:33 0:37 0:12 0:10

5 Szöcs Réka 9:41 1:01 1:55 2:30 3:09 4:02 4:53 6:09 6:33 7:19 7:42 8:14 8:42 9:16 9:28 9:41
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:01 0:54 0:35 0:39 0:53 0:51 1:16 0:24 0:46 0:23 0:32 0:28 0:34 0:12 0:13

6 Ráduly Zsuzsanna 10:11 1:04 1:50 2:21 3:04 3:55 4:47 6:07 6:32 7:28 7:51 8:24 8:56 9:48 10:00 10:11
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 1:04 0:46 0:31 0:43 0:51 0:52 1:20 0:25 0:56 0:23 0:33 0:32 0:52 0:12 0:11

7 Tiodar Cosmina 10:17 1:13 2:00 2:56 3:30 4:22 5:06 6:30 6:52 7:49 8:09 8:42 9:14 9:53 10:06 10:17
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:13 0:47 0:56 0:34 0:52 0:44 1:24 0:22 0:57 0:20 0:33 0:32 0:39 0:13 0:11

8 Avram Bianca 10:21 1:09 1:59 2:35 3:34 4:28 5:19 6:42 7:01 7:53 8:13 8:44 9:22 9:56 10:08 10:21
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:09 0:50 0:36 0:59 0:54 0:51 1:23 0:19 0:52 0:20 0:31 0:38 0:34 0:12 0:13

9 Pavel Daria 10:45 2:11 3:00 3:31 4:03 4:54 5:46 7:06 7:28 8:13 8:33 9:07 9:44 10:19 10:33 10:45
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 2:11 0:49 0:31 0:32 0:51 0:52 1:20 0:22 0:45 0:20 0:34 0:37 0:35 0:14 0:12

10 Kolotylo Anna 11:00 1:08 2:09 2:42 3:38 4:30 5:25 6:58 7:22 8:21 8:41 9:16 9:58 10:31 10:48 11:00
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:08 1:01 0:33 0:56 0:52 0:55 1:33 0:24 0:59 0:20 0:35 0:42 0:33 0:17 0:12

11 Balázsi Zsófia 11:24 1:53 2:50 3:30 4:28 5:23 6:12 7:25 7:54 8:43 9:05 9:40 10:23 10:59 11:13 11:24
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:53 0:57 0:40 0:58 0:55 0:49 1:13 0:29 0:49 0:22 0:35 0:43 0:36 0:14 0:11

12 Pelepets Viktoriia 11:32 2:01 2:55 3:48 4:35 5:21 6:09 7:59 8:26 9:15 9:36 10:10 10:39 11:09 11:21 11:32
KSO KSO MIDIZ 2:01 0:54 0:53 0:47 0:46 0:48 1:50 0:27 0:49 0:21 0:34 0:29 0:30 0:12 0:11

13 Pálfy Eszter 11:48 2:17 4:22 4:48 5:16 6:09 6:54 8:11 8:34 9:22 9:44 10:16 10:42 11:18 11:30 11:48
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:17 2:05 0:26 0:28 0:53 0:45 1:17 0:23 0:48 0:22 0:32 0:26 0:36 0:12 0:18

14 Tudorascu Ana 12:01 0:52 1:32 5:08 5:43 6:24 7:11 8:19 8:45 9:31 9:48 10:19 11:08 11:41 11:52 12:01
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 0:52 0:40 3:36 0:35 0:41 0:47 1:08 0:26 0:46 0:17 0:31 0:49 0:33 0:11 0:09

15 Poberezhna Sofiia 12:06 1:14 2:01 2:50 3:42 4:36 5:34 8:00 8:25 9:20 9:41 10:17 11:00 11:36 11:54 12:06
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:14 0:47 0:49 0:52 0:54 0:58 2:26 0:25 0:55 0:21 0:36 0:43 0:36 0:18 0:12

16 Kolotylo Polina 12:17 1:04 2:11 3:30 4:30 5:33 6:30 8:02 8:30 9:27 9:47 10:22 11:09 11:51 12:05 12:17
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:04 1:07 1:19 1:00 1:03 0:57 1:32 0:28 0:57 0:20 0:35 0:47 0:42 0:14 0:12

17 Szocs Sara 14:17 1:06 2:16 5:18 5:56 8:02 8:50 10:28 10:50 11:35 11:59 12:27 13:10 13:49 14:03 14:17
WOC Watch Out Cluj 1:06 1:10 3:02 0:38 2:06 0:48 1:38 0:22 0:45 0:24 0:28 0:43 0:39 0:14 0:14

18 Uglar Zsofia 14:19 2:32 3:46 4:45 5:30 6:23 7:14 8:33 9:01 11:13 11:37 12:10 12:54 13:56 14:08 14:19
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 2:32 1:14 0:59 0:45 0:53 0:51 1:19 0:28 2:12 0:24 0:33 0:44 1:02 0:12 0:11

19 Jeler Ingrid 15:16 1:18 2:39 4:01 5:26 6:59 8:00 10:04 10:31 11:31 11:58 12:44 13:41 14:39 15:02 15:16
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:18 1:21 1:22 1:25 1:33 1:01 2:04 0:27 1:00 0:27 0:46 0:57 0:58 0:23 0:14

20 Dan Sara 16:37 1:42 2:35 4:03 5:11 6:56 8:02 9:53 11:05 13:23 13:48 14:21 15:07 16:01 16:25 16:37
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:42 0:53 1:28 1:08 1:45 1:06 1:51 1:12 2:18 0:25 0:33 0:46 0:54 0:24 0:12

21 Ráduly Regina 16:57 2:59 3:56 4:44 5:18 6:08 7:03 8:27 8:54 13:28 13:57 14:31 15:04 16:31 16:46 16:57
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure 2:59 0:57 0:48 0:34 0:50 0:55 1:24 0:27 4:34 0:29 0:34 0:33 1:27 0:15 0:11

22 Orsolya Major 17:34 1:59 2:53 3:37 6:14 7:31 8:53 10:32 11:11 12:08 12:43 13:25 14:07 17:04 17:22 17:34
WOC Watch Out Cluj 1:59 0:54 0:44 2:37 1:17 1:22 1:39 0:39 0:57 0:35 0:42 0:42 2:57 0:18 0:12

23 Jakab-Boros Emese 17:48 1:35 2:50 4:00 6:57 8:15 9:27 11:40 12:24 13:37 14:28 15:31 16:30 17:19 17:34 17:48
WOC Watch Out Cluj 1:35 1:15 1:10 2:57 1:18 1:12 2:13 0:44 1:13 0:51 1:03 0:59 0:49 0:15 0:14

24 Biletska Daria 18:01 2:04 3:12 4:32 5:30 6:33 7:37 10:20 13:12 14:23 15:01 15:50 16:37 17:27 17:45 18:01
KSO KSO MIDIZ 2:04 1:08 1:20 0:58 1:03 1:04 2:43 2:52 1:11 0:38 0:49 0:47 0:50 0:18 0:16

25 Pocol Antonia 18:38 1:30 3:29 5:52 7:09 8:56 10:20 11:53 13:02 15:30 15:49 16:29 17:21 18:12 18:25 18:38
CSS Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:30 1:59 2:23 1:17 1:47 1:24 1:33 1:09 2:28 0:19 0:40 0:52 0:51 0:13 0:13

26 Zsoldos Boróka 22:21 2:12 2:55 4:30 8:34 11:51 12:40 15:35 16:08 17:15 17:47 18:23 21:12 21:53 22:10 22:21
WOC Watch Out Cluj 2:12 0:43 1:35 4:04 3:17 0:49 2:55 0:33 1:07 0:32 0:36 2:49 0:41 0:17 0:11

27 Heim Zsuzsa 27:44 1:08 2:05 6:21 6:52 7:46 8:46 21:02 21:55 22:34 22:55 23:34 26:34 27:16 27:32 27:44
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:08 0:57 4:16 0:31 0:54 1:00 12:16 0:53 0:39 0:21 0:39 3:00 0:42 0:16 0:12

10:56
*56

28 Kravchuk Daria 29:14 1:52 2:47 7:14 11:44 12:53 14:12 19:42 20:48 21:57 22:36 23:25 24:09 28:30 28:53 29:14
KSO KSO MIDIZ 1:52 0:55 4:27 4:30 1:09 1:19 5:30 1:06 1:09 0:39 0:49 0:44 4:21 0:23 0:21

24:55
*100

Tudorache Silvia Maria mp 0:52 1:45 2:16 2:49 3:40 4:33 5:47 6:05 6:52 7:12 7:44 8:13 ----- 8:42 8:53
OKS OK Silva Campina 0:52 0:53 0:31 0:33 0:51 0:53 1:14 0:18 0:47 0:20 0:32 0:29 0:29 0:11
Cojoaca Diana dns
ATR Atletic Roman
Makarenko Nataliia dns
KSO KSO MIDIZ
Zsoldos Boglarka dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj
Reka Benedek-rapolti dns
WOC Watch Out Cluj



Campionatul National Indiv idual si Staf eta 2024 dum. 08.09.2024 17:22
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Pl Name Time

F18  (14) 1,9 km 17 C
1(60) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(38) 7(39) 8(42) 9(44) 10(45) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48) 14(49) 15(57) 16(50)

17(100) Finish

1 Bojte Sára 15:11 0:46 1:34 2:31 2:51 3:55 4:24 6:16 7:03 7:37 9:52 10:20 11:40 13:01 13:38 14:05 14:51
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:46 0:48 0:57 0:20 1:04 0:29 1:52 0:47 0:34 2:15 0:28 1:20 1:21 0:37 0:27 0:46

15:02 15:11 6:46
0:11 0:09 *68

2 Man Antonia 15:30 0:37 1:17 2:16 2:44 3:47 4:17 6:23 6:56 7:32 9:28 9:58 11:23 12:43 13:24 13:48 15:07
